ASS. REC. BY SUTVEYOF From (Person Estimated Co	Trene tay	ASSIG	18017931/AC NMENT (Office) C11 Bill to:	4	16pn
at Workshop of Policy No:	DIMPCSN 167	SGL 87-	1V7CS 47E Sin Ho 01-33 Ubi R	Insured: SLH 2956 (Tel: 8166 2100 2d 1 8NM (8D0474 2C02	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record CA / REV		c (up)	Excess:	D.O.A. 02/10/2018 Allole@ Momin H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle INTOUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (SLH 8747 SLH 2956	✓) Estim			

220

TOTAL

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	FOLDER TRA	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adt So	bmitted	The Authoria	1		
Main	03 Oct 2018		03 Oct 2018 15:16 Assign		7.77	NOTE LEGIS	Ins Auth'ed	New Assig		
	Main	Re	ference		laim Details			Cancel Case	2	
CLATM SI	BFOLDER DE	Maria Science Control	THE PERSON NAMED IN	OF REAL PROPERTY.	laim Details		Documen	ts	Show All	
Insured:	BLOTDEK DE	TAILS				[Create	ed by insurer]			
Main Claimant:	SAU WEE	WEE					-,			
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLH8747	7E			Date of Loss:	ss: 02/10/2018 00:00 - :59				
Claim Type:	TP / SNM	18D04742C02			Policy/Cover					
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLH2956U				Note No.: Policy No. (Claimant):	DMPCSN1675091701				
Repairer:	Ho Beng T	rading (HO) BIL	20704 #04	7/10		S\$0.00				
Handling Insurer:	China Taip	rading (HQ) Blk 3	ingapore) Pte	Ibi Road 1, 4	08714 Ubi - Tel	: 8186210	led by Irene Tay I			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto C	Onsultante Dt. I		ctu. (nQ) -	iei: 6389 6111	[Hand	led by Irene Tay	Hui Ping - 638	9861921	
Adj Asg. Remarks:		consultants Pte L SE WITH SJE.	ta (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561	[Final Rpt of	due 12/1	0/2018]		•	
ASSOCIATI	D MAIL REC	EIVED								
	mail for this ca						Vi	ew All Comp	ose Case Mail	
ALL ASSOC	TATED TASK	s⊡								
Due Date	Priority	Type Task Gr	oun sustain			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete	
No results.		The state of	oup Subjec	t Handle	r Assigne	d By	Completed On	Created O		

Notice Of Accident

Date

3-Oct-2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our ref

SGL8747E

Your ref

SLH2956U

To

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Rd

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Attn

Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Madam.

CLAIMAN1:

SAU WEE WEE

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGL8747E & SLH2956U ON 4 AUGUST 2017 ALONG SLIP ROAD MARINE VISTA - MARINE PARADE RD AT ABOUT 1435HRS

We are instructed by Sau Wee Wee to notify you (the insured of SGL8747E) of a road accident on 2 Oct 2018 at along MARINE VISTA - MARINE PARADE RD at about 1435hrs involving our client's vehicle registration number SGL8747E and vehicle registration number SLH2956U driven by your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle SGL8747E has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damage vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall use independent surveyor as the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert and proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Note: Car is at the workshop, location - Block 3020A #01-33 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408714

Your faithfully,

CK, Tan

Tel: 81862100

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the datails of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT	STATEM	ENT
----------	--------	-----

Date Of Report

03/10/2018 10:37

Date Of Accident

02/10/2018 14:35

Exact Location Of Accident

SLIP ROAD MARINE VISTA - MARINE PARADE RD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SGL8747E

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

SAU WEE WEE

NRIC No

\$7413344D

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

(LOCAL) +65-98727456

Alternative Phone No.

OTHERS-96727456

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

VIOS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

P2145030

Cover Note Number

-Driver

Name of Driver

SAU WEE WEE NRIC No S7413344D Date Of Birth 29/04/1974 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

06/06/2006 12 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender

Mobile Number

FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-96727456

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-96727456

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

160 HAIG ROAD #04-05

Postcode

438795

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

...

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PAX 1

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORDED BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD 67415336

Attaclument(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YE\$

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH2956U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please rador conjectly the details of the actions to speed up the training process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policybolder and for the Authorized Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible, any will distinguished on the information of withholding of material facts may allow hours and companies to present policy locality.
- The latter and acceptance of this Forth by insurance companies is that an eximisation of policy debuttry on the part of the transpare companies.
- 1. Any later reporting very be religized to the Police for Investigation.
- b. The recognised for forwarded by the incurred of the SIA recognised between and Confra aslabilished for the disposal resources Association of Singulation (MA) for a red light of section by Interesting purples.
- 7. By the todgeneral of their report to the insurers, yes thereing positions to the architect at the report of the cyntre and to copies of the report bodg made contains a formering.
- 2. Empant under the Decembel Data Protection Act (PDDA)

I understand echnomically, agout and content that

- (4) Log traces, my recreation and the Canada incurrence Asphrence of Sugardure ("CAS") respired parameter to code to make another and traces and the matter of code and traces and the matter of code and traces and the matter of the matter of
 - 10 processing conclors are for deploy with my cluster rather a the sentencent of the chance and are measured free argainst a relating to the chints;
 - (ii) ministracing the woodons and/or my risines;
 - this convert not and/or dupling with intrinstructions or expending to any impuries by ma-
 - But administrating may obtain placeholding the making of coursepondence, statements, localities, respects or courses to me, which could have be absoluted in contain partners that a short one to but agreement debette of the same account as on the account cover of consistent mail postagest, and/or
 - IId. comprise with societable few in administrating, or comoving, bonding under dealing with my distinguishments the "purposes":
- for all knowning who have have an extended fraction in the exciters and the transver transversion forms, receiver yearnized in the children for the process are because internation for one or coincide the phone purposes, and
- (c) my Personal information manyioto has disclosed by any ni the trausers and/or disk to their start purity person countries of separations of separations of the plane transported and the property of the
- (6) any forecast information will also be collected and used to comple risions income for the guarante of traps detection, investigation and management in present and subset to believe.
- her the information so reflected under titl above our be stoned foliable edit.
 - 1) to bill transfer end for each other DSC perties that exist is evaluating, as estimately, counterlying to managing freed, regarded it, law experiment and government appropriate recovering required by the pertiases stated on
 - Fix 50 40 minimizing with requirements wilder any regulations, lines or record enters.

Policyhenser's Egnature

The & Torne

Dilyer's Specture (If Sheet's nor the percyler) Duce & Trans

Pattorsing Contra Personnel's Signature Matter

WEST PRINT 180-1

Sketch Plan #2

				Vehicle A-SGL 874 B-SCH 29
**			(B)	Legend 6
NOE CINCUMSTA Reflei	HO FO	OHEACEDENT		
M	70.		o esta de la composición del composición de la composición de la composición de la composición del composición de la co	
	-			
			and the second s	
				ملهوب تيده بيد بيدا يعاون
			and the second second second second	
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-
·				and and the same and an analysis of the same
		the second secon		
ARATION Sectors the foregon as adventions your on	ng particula	nd three forces to every prespect. a Speciage (f.d.) days compact values by the clobal or product of the clobal or product of the clobal or product or product or the clobal or product or	Month can bolled hand to wrest age	a the effective transmiss
1/2	acty florest was		V	`
mider's Signatura k Berks		Cafrier's Pignature (It differs to not the posicyholder) Gate & Timer	Reporting Coolin Political Name:	second s Signature

months in the control of the control

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

Statement by Sau Wee Wee (Driver of Vehicle SGL 8747E)

ERROR DETECTED PAGE On 2 Oct 2018 at around 2.35pm, I (vehicle number SGL 8747E, Toyata Vios)

Notice Of Accident

Date

3-Oct-2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our ref Your ref

SGL8747E SLH2956U

To

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Rd

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Attn

Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Madam.

CLAIMAN1:

SAU WEE WEE

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGL8747E & SLH2956U ON 4 AUGUST 2017 ALONG SLIP ROAD MARINE VISTA - MARINE PARADE RD AT ABOUT 1435HRS

We are instructed by Sau Wee Wee to notify you (the insured of SGL8747E) of a road accident on 2 Oct 2018 at along MARINE VISTA - MARINE PARADE RD at about 1435hrs involving our client's vehicle registration number SGL8747E and vehicle registration number SLH2956U driven by your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle SGL8747E has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damage vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall use independent surveyor as the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert and proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Note: Car is at the workshop, location - Block 3020A #01-33 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408714

Your faithfully,

CK, Tan

Tel: 81862100

Sin Ho Auto

Block 3020 A #01-33, Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408714 Tel (HP): 81862100 (Ah Tan) Fax: 6743 1964 Email: ck.tan888@live.com.sg

Customer Vehicle detail

Car Number

SGL8747E

Car Model

Toyota Vios

Chassis Number

MR2B23F3301132081

Registration Year :

29-Jun-2018

EngineNumber

2NR5236675

TP China. Janice.

Insurance Company:

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Third Party Vehicle detail

Car Number

SLH2956U

Car Model

Toyota Harrier

Insurance Company:

China Taiping Insurance Pte Ltd

Estimation of repair cost

Item	Part Description	Oty	<u>U</u>	nit Price		Pri	<u>co</u>
1	Rear bootlid Deviled			887.40		\$	887.40
2	Rear bootlid hinge LH 2		3	95.50		5	95.50 ×
3	Rear bootlid hinge RH		5	95.50		S	95.50
4	Rear bootlid emblem "Toyota logo" 2	1	S	77.30		\$	77.30
5	Rear bootlid emblem "VIOS" NeL	1	S	65.80		\$	65.80
6	Rear bootlid emblem "E"		S	58.70		\$	58.70
7	Rear bootlid garnish where	1	5	172.30		\$	172.30 *
8	Rear bootlid lock	1	S	121.50		5	121.50
9	Rear bootlid rubber 64	1	S	154.20		5	154.20
10	Rear bootlid lamp LH Nerry	1	\$	221.50		S	221.50
11	Rear bootlid lamp RH Court	1	S	221.50		S	221.50
12	Tail lamp RH Sauled	1	\$	457.30		5	457 30 375
13	Rear bumper Quincil	1	5	988.70		\$	988.70 - 51110
14	Clip, rear bumper According	10	S	3.00		S	30.00
15	Rear bumper side retainer LH 2	1	\$	59.70		\$	59.70
16	Rear bumper side retainer RH	1	5	59.70		5	59.70
17	Rear bumper inner bracket LH	1	\$	52.10		S	52.10
18	Rear bumper inner bracket RH Walter	134	2 \$	52.10		\$	52.10
19	Rear end panel Devices	1	- 15	652.50		\$	652.50
20	Rear end panel top garnish to to do.	1256	8.755	78.50		S	78.50
					Sub Total	\$	4,601.80
					Less 25%	\$	1,150.45
					Total	\$	3,451.35
	Special Nett item						
1	Supply 1 set of reverse sensor	1	\$	250.00		\$	-250:00 200
2	End panel sealant kit	1	S	50.00		\$	50.00
3	Boot lid sealant kit 2 None	1	\$	40.00		\$	40.00
4	Supply rear license plate	1	\$	45.00		\$	45.00
			#		Total	\$	385.00

Labour

1	Remove & reinstall rear upholstery to facilitate repair	\$	12000 60.
2	Remove & replace reverse sensor.	\$	50.00
3	Set up vehicle on puller work bench to facilitate repair	S	350.00 🗡
4	Remove & replace damage parts. Pull, cut & weld on rear end panel and extension sidemember. Repair, pull and strenghten rear floor panel and both rear fender panel. Adjust and align body gap.	S	1.200.00 800
5	Supply paint material, labour and equipment to carry out spray paint work on LH & RH rear fender, rear bootlid, rear bumper, rear end panel, rear floor panel, Carry out preparation work of sanding, masking and putty filling before spray paint; and polishing after spray painting. (Paint system: 2K solvent base)	\$	1,200 60 800
6	Transfer boot lid mechanism and wiring onto replacement panel	\$	100,0060
7	Apply rust coating on affecting area	s	500040
8	Check lightings, wiring and light socket connection.	\$	40,06 30
	Total	\$	3,110.00
	Grand Total	1 \$	6,946.35

Remarks:

1. Survey location: No. 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-107 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

2 Contact person: Adrian Ho - 9036 6145

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

. To resurvey before/after spray painting

- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian
total: 465875.
NS: 3.7K06 Days

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	03 Oct 2018		03 Oct 2018 15:16 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,700.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$3,700.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	
,	lain	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUI	FOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -						
Main Claimant:	SAU WEE	WEE						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	9. SGL8747E Date of Loss: 02/10/2018 00:00 - :59 [3 Months and 3 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man							an Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / SN	M18D04742C02	2	Policy/O Note No		675091701		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLH2956	U		Policy N (Claima	The state of the s			
				Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Ho Beng	Trading (HQ) BI	3020A #01-33, Ubi	Road 1, 408714 Ut	i - Tel: 81862100			
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel: 638	9 6111 [Handle	ed by Irene Tay H	ui Ping - 63898	5192]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by ADRIAN LIN	NG] [Final Rp	t due 12/10/2	018]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, C	ASE WITH SJE.						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compo	se Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊡			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created O	Done?

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

*SGL8747E (SNM18D04742C02)
[SLH2956U]
TP
SAU WEE WEE
Oct 2 2018 12:00AM
[-]
Ho Beng Trading

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	Print
1	25/02/19 15:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
2	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	V
3	25/02/19 15:27	General View	1 Load JPG	Y
4	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	✓
5	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	¥
6	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	V
7	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	✓
8	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	▼
9	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	✓
10	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	¥
11	25/02/19 15:27	General View	■ Load JPG	V
12	25/02/19 15:27	General View	■ Load JPG	~
13	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	V
14	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	✓
15	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	V
16	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	~
17	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	V
18	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	✓
19	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	~
20	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	V
21	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	✓
22	25/02/19 15:27	General View	■ Load JPG	¥
23	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	✓
24	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	~
25	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	V
26	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	✓
27	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	¥
28	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	V
29	25/02/19 15:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
30	25/02/19 15:27	General View	Load JPG	V
31	25/02/19 15:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
32	25/02/19 15:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
33	25/02/19 15:27	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
34	25/02/19 15:27	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
35	25/02/19 15:27	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
36	25/02/19 15:27	Reinspection Photo	₫ Load JPG	V
37	25/02/19 15:27	Reinspection Photo	♠ Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Relabel/Reorder	0	Thumbnail Load JPG Load JPG	Print
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0		V
	0	Load JPG	
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0		V
		Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:27 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25/02/19 15:28 Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
ocumentation	1 per	page 🔻	
Finalized On China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
03/10/18 15:16 PRS WITH TP GIA	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

	^
	~

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18017931/ACD3E2

Date:

26/02/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN1675091701

Claimant Vehicle

SGL8747E

Insured Vehicle No :

SLH2956U

Date of Loss:

02/10/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim

No:

SNM18D04742C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SGL8747E

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

2NR5236675

1237 km

Reg. Date:

29/06/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Chassis No: Odometer: MR2B23F3301132081

Colour: Engine Capacity: Silver

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

163

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

3,836.35 0.00	2,818.75	1,017.60	26.53
0.00	0.00		_0.00
	0.00	0.00	
3,110.00	1,840.00	1,270.00	40.84
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
6,946.35	4,658.75	2,287.60	32.93
	3,700.00		
6,946.35	3,700.00	3,246.35	46.73
	3,110.00 0.00 0.00 6,946.35	3,110.00 1,840.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,946.35 4,658.75 3,700.00	3,110.00 1,840.00 1,270.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,946.35 4,658.75 2,287.60 3,700.00

Inspected At:

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/10/2018

Date Inspected:

04/10/2018

Ho Beng Trading (HQ)

Blk 3020A #01-33, Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408714

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4 Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 26 Feb 2019)

TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: 143

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGL8747E)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOTLID	Dented	887.40 FL	*887.40 FL
2	1		*REAR BOOTLID HINGE LH	Not Necessary	95.50 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BOOTLID HINGE RH	Not Necessary	95.50 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM TOYOTA LOGO	Necessary	77.30 FL	*77.30 FL
5	1		*REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM VIOS	Necessary	65.80 FL	*65.80 FL
6	1		*REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM E	Necessary	58.70 FL	*58.70 FL
7	1		*REAR BOOTLID GARNISH	Not Necessary	172.30 FL	*- FL
8	1		*REAR BOOTLID LOCK	Damaged	121.50 FL	*121.50 FL
9	1		*REAR BOOTLID RUBBER	Cut	154.20 FL	*154.20 FL
10	1		*REAR BOOTLID LAMP LH	Not Necessary	221.50 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BOOTLID LAMP RH	Cracked	221.50 FL	*221.50 FL
12	1		*TAIL LAMP RH	Cracked	457.30 FL	*395.00 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	988.70 FL	*511.10 FL
14	10		*CLIP, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Necessary	59.70 FL	*59.70 FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Necessary	59.70 FL	*59.70 FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH	Not Necessary	52.10 FL	*- FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET RH	Dented	52.10 FL	*52.10 FL
19	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	652.50 FL	*652.50 FL
20	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	78.50 FL	*78.50 FL
21	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	250.00 FS	*200.00 FS
22	1		*END PANEL SEALANT KIT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
23	1		*BOOT LID SEALANT KIT	Not Necessary	40.00 FS	*- FS
24	1		*REAR LICENSE PLATE	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett, L=ListItemDisc.	•		
			100 March 100 Ma	Sub Total (S\$)	4,986.80	3,675.00
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	1,150.45	856.25

3,836.35 2,818.75 Total Parts (S\$)

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR	New	50.00	50.00
2	SET UP VEHICLE ON PULLER WORK BENCH TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	350.00	0.00
3	REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS. PULL, CUT & WELD ON REAR END PANEL AND EXTENSION SIDEMEMBER. REPAIR, PULL AND STRENGHTEN REAR FLOOR PANEL AND BOTH REAR FENDER PANEL ADJUST AND ALIGN BODY GAP		1,200.00	800.00
4	SUPPLY PAINT MATERIAL, LABOUR AND EQUIPMENT TO CARRY OUT SPRAY PAINT WORK ON LH & RH REAR FENDER, REAR BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, REAR FLOOR PANEL, CARRY OUT PREPARATION WORK OF SANDING, MASKING AND PUTTY FILLING BEFORE SPRAY PAINT, AND POLISHING AFTER SPRAY PAINTING (PAINT SYSTEM: 2K SOLVENT BASE)	New	1,200.00	800.00
5	TRANSFER BOOT LID MECHANISM AND WIRING ONTO REPLACEMENT PANEL	New	100.00	60.00
6	APPLY RUST COATING ON AFFECTING AREA	New	50.00	40.00
7	CHECK LIGHTINGS, WIRING AND LIGHT SOCKER CONNECTION	New	40.00	30.00
8	REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	120.00	60.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	3,110.00	1,840.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	his print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >